 A62L256 Series
Preliminary 32K X 8 BIT LOW VOLTAGE CMOS SRAM
PRELIMINARY      (November, 2001, Version 1.4)  AMIC Technology, Inc.
Document Title
 32K X 8 BIT LOW VOLTAGE CMOS SRAM
Revision History
Rev. No. History Issue Date Remark
1.0 Initial issue September 01, 1997

 A62L256 Series
PRELIMINARY      (November, 2001, Version 1.4) 11 AMIC Technology, Inc.
Ordering Information
Part No. Access Time (ns)
Operating Current (ICC2)
Max. (mA)
Standby Current (ISB1)
Max. (µA) Package
A62L256-55LL  3 2 28L DIP
A62L256M-55LL
55
3 2 28L SOP
A62L256V-55LL  3 2 28L TSOP (Forward)
A62L256R-55LL  3 2 28L TSOP (Reverse)
A62L256-70LL  3 2 28L DIP
A62L256M-70LL
70
3 2 28L SOP
A62L256V-70LL  3 2 28L TSOP (Forward)
A62L256R-70LL  3 2 28L TSOP (Reverse)
A62L256-55LLU  3 5 28L DIP
A62L256M-55LLU
55
3 5 28L SOP
A62L256V-55LLU  3 5 28L TSOP (Forward)
A62L256R-55LLU  3 5 28L TSOP (Reverse)
A62L256-70LLU  3 5 28L DIP
A62L256M-70LLU
70
3 5 28L SOP
A62L256V-70LLU  3 5 28L TSOP (Forward)
A62L256R-70LLU  3 5 28L TSOP (Reverse)
 A62L256 Series
PRELIMINARY      (November, 2001, Version 1.4) 12 AMIC Technology, Inc.
Package Information
P-DIP 28L Outline Dimensions unit: inches/mm
1